1CO: 00573825

Obec Tycek

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 8/2020
Rozpocet v K&

Rozdil

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Prijmy - Vydaje:

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

24.08.2020

361 000,0

52
277
31
15
2

N

[N S

1
186
140

0

500,00
000,00
500,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
700,00
000,00
700,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
000,00
600,00
000,00

Druh: 1

PRIJMY POSK.SLUZ.-PUJC.ZEBRIKU
PRIJEM-CASTUP EKL
PRISP.OBCIM COVID
DOTACE VOLBY

MZDY VOLBY

MATERIAL VOLBY
ELEKTRINA VOLBY

PHM HASICI

TELEFON VOLBY

SLUZBY KOUPALISTE
SLUZBY VOLBY
KOUPALISTE OPRAVY
CESTOVNE VOLBY
KOUPALISTE OBCERSTVENI
POHOSTENI VOLBY

VECNE DARY

REZERVA

UZEMNI PLAN

vydaje: 361 000,00

FENIX, Rozpocet 8.81.000
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